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Anthony Casillo — Sr. Field Sales Manager
anthony.casillo@nscorp.com | (740) 461-4895
Ryan Thompson — Sr. Field Sales Manager
ryan.thompson@nscorp.com | (724) 216-2516
Dan Greenhaus — Sr. Field Sales Manager
daniel.greenhaus@nscorp.com | (281) 415-0938
Jessica Palm — Sr. Field Sales Manager
jessica.palm@nscorp.com | (404) 915-0081
Russell Grande — Field Sales Manager
russell.grande@nscorp.com | (708) 910-4593
Yvonne Miller — Sr. Field Sales Manager 
yvonne.miller@nscorp.com | (954) 553-2698
Chris Wagel — Field Sales Manager
christopher.wagel@nscorp.com | (312) 639-7620

NORTHERN REGION 
Adam Paterline — Director 
adam.paterline@nscorp.com | (724) 771-2502

FIELD SALES TERRITORIES
NORFOLK SOUTHERN

Andrew Vollmer — Sr. Field Sales Manager
andrew.vollmer@nscorp.com | (404) 985-7633
Andy Way — Sr. Field Sales Manager
haway@nscorp.com | (540) 769-9824
Christopher Slasinski — Field Sales Manager
christopher.slasinski@nscorp.com | (205) 623-9503
Brandon Thaxton — Sr. Field Sales Manager
brandon.thaxton@nscorp.com | (813) 597-7745
Matt Artz — Sr. Field Sales Manager
matthew.artz@nscorp.com | (980) 286-7146
Keira Hopkins — Field Sales Manager
keira.hopkins@nscorp.com | (404) 973-4226
Jared Carter — Sr. Field Sales Manager
jared.carter@nscorp.com | (740) 961-1884
Paul Greene — Sr. Field Sales Manager
paul.greene@nscorp.com | (757) 510-5595

SOUTHERN REGION 
Lee King — Director
lee.king@nscorp.com | (404) 323-1356

NS Trackage/Haulage Rights

NS Joint Ventures

Shortlines (with 250 Connections)

NS Major Stations


